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13:10- 14.40
Room MOE100
DRAFT PROGRAMME
Chair: Matti  Joutsen, Director, HEUNI
13:10 Opening remarks

John Sandage, Director, DTA, UNODC

13:20 Workshop a) The role of the UN standards and norms in crime prevention and criminal justice in support of effective, fair, humane and accountable criminal justice systems: experiences and lessons learned in meeting the unique needs of women and children, in particular the treatment and social reintegration of offenders
Introduction by Miriam Estrada, Visiting Professor, 
Raoul Wallenberg Institute of Human Rights and Humanitarian Law (RWI)
13:35  Workshop b) Trafficking in persons and smuggling of migrants: successes and challenges in criminalization, mutual legal assistance and in the effective protection of witnesses and trafficking victims

Introduction by Natalia Ollus, Senior Programme Officer
European Institute for Crime Prevention and Control, affiliated with the United nations (HEUNI)

13:50 Workshop c) Strengthening crime prevention and criminal justice responses to evolving forms of crime, such as cybercrime and trafficking in cultural property, including lessons learned and international cooperation

Introduction by Christine Cline, State Department, USA


14:05 Workshop d) Public contribution to crime prevention and raising awareness of criminal justice: experiences and lessons learned

Introduction by Rick Brown. Deputy Director
Australian Institute of Criminology (AIC)
14:20: Discussion

Preparations for the workshops at the XIII Congress

on Crime Prevention and Criminal Justice in  Doha, Qatar  2015

Workshop a) The role of the UN standards and norms in crime prevention and criminal justice in support of effective, fair, humane and accountable criminal justice systems: experiences and lessons learned in meeting the unique needs of women and children, in particular the treatment and social reintegration of offenders

Lead PNI: RWI,  focal point Miriam Estrada (miriam.estrada@rwi.lu.se ). 
Other PNIs: CCLS,HEUNI, ICCLR&CJP, ICPC, UNAFEI, ILANUD 

UNODC Focal Point: Claudia Baroni (claudia.baroni@unodc.org) 


Workshop b) Trafficking in persons and smuggling of migrants: successes and challenges in criminalization, mutual legal assistance and in the effective protection of witnesses and trafficking victims

Lead PNI: HEUNI  focal point: Natalia Ollus (natalia.ollus@om.fi).
Other PNIs: AIC, ICPC, ISISC, NIJ 

UNODC Focal Point: Martin Fowke (martin.fowke@unodc.org)
Workshop c) Strengthening crime prevention and criminal justice responses to evolving forms of crime, such as cybercrime and trafficking in cultural property, including lessons learned and international cooperation

Lead PNI : NIJ  focal point: John Picarelli (John.Picarelli@usdoj.gov). 
Other PNIs AIC, ICCLR&CJP, ISPAC, ISS, KIC, UNAFRI 

UNODC Focal Points: Gillian Murray (cybercrime, gillian.murray@unodc.org) and Veronic Wright (trafficking in cultural property,  veronic.wright@unodc.org ) 


Workshop d) Public contribution to crime prevention and raising awareness of criminal justice: experiences and lessons learned

Lead PNI: AIC,  focal point: Adam Tomison (adam.tomison@aic.gov.au).
Other PNIs ICCLR&CJP, ICPC,KIC,UNAFEI, UNAFRI 

UNODC Focal Point: Miri Sharon (miri.sharon@unodc.org
